LED FLOOD LIGHT
Outdoor LED Luminaire
The LED Flood Light is commonly used for commercial applications like factory lighting,
construction site lighting and signboard lighting. This outdoor LED luminaire uses the
latest solid state lighting technology for long life, low maintenance, and high efficiency.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS
WARRANTY

14.4”
17”
Note:
DIMS are for 150W.
Please see Product
Specs for more DIMS.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
EV 010/020/030/050/100/150/200 AC2/BC2 C
Company Code Wattage Housing Type 100W-200W
3000K-6000K
CCT
Product Number Wattage CCT Beam Angle Lumens Input Voltage QTY/CTN
EV-010AC2 10W 3000K-6000K 120º 1113 AC100-240V 24pcs/CTN
EV-020AC2 20W 3000K-6000K 120º 2148 AC100-240V 12pcs/CTN
EV-030AC2 30W 3000K-6000K 120º 3402 AC100-240V 8pcs/CTN
EV-050AC2 50W 3000K-6000K 120º 5873 AC100-240V 6pcs/CTN
EV-100BC2-C 100W 3000K-6000K 120º 13300 AC100-240V 2pcs/CTN
EV-150BC2-C 150W 3000K-6000K 120º 19950 AC100-240V 2pcs/CTN
EV-200BC2-C 200W 3000K-6000K 120º 26600 AC100-240V 2pcs/CTN
• Risk of fire- make sure power is OFF before installation.
• Risk of electric shock- make installation with gloves.
• All wiring needs to be performed per National Electrical Code and local code by a qualified electrician.
• These lamps can be used with a light dimmer.